FOCAL

A"FLIGHT

=——N——4g

Focal Flight, LLC
1217 North Montgomery St
Ojai, CA 93023

805-630-0065

info@Focalflight.com

Name/Address

City of Garden G

Information Technology - GIS

rove

Date

Estimate No. Project

04/21/17

5

Aerial Imaging

Quote

ltem

Description

Quantity

Cost

Total

Orthomosaic NC
FTP

Digital Elevation
Model

Vertical aerial photography and ortho-rectification
for GIS data set of the City of Garden Grove. Digital
image capture resolution will be an average 3" per
pixel or better with a final output resolution of 3".

Imagery will be RGB delivered in GeoTiff, GeoJPEG
or ECW format. Imagery will be geo-referenced
using publicly available or client supplied data.
Digital Elevation Model of Garden Grove at 1 meter
resolution or better from the above mentioned
imagery. Georeferencing and elevation points will be
from publicly available or client supplied data.

This quote is good for 90 days for image acquisition
to commence by the end of August 2017 or sooner.
Ventura County Sales Tax

5,350.00

1,250.00

7.50%

5,350.00

1,250.00

0.00

Total

$6,600.00




