

Focal Flight, LLC 1217 North Montgomery St Ojai, CA 93023 805-630-0065 info@Focalflight.com

## Aerial Imaging Quote

Address

City of Garden Grove Information Technology - GIS

Date	Estimate No.	Project
04/21/17	5	

Item	Description	Quantity	Cost	Total
Orthomosaic NC FTP	Vertical aerial photography and ortho-rectification for GIS data set of the City of Garden Grove. Digital image capture resolution will be an average 3" per pixel or better with a final output resolution of 3".  Imagery will be RGB delivered in GeoTiff, GeoJPEG		5,350.00	5,350.00
Digital Elevation Model	or ECW format. Imagery will be geo-referenced using publicly available or client supplied data. Digital Elevation Model of Garden Grove at 1 meter resolution or better from the above mentioned imagery. Georeferencing and elevation points will be from publicly available or client supplied data.		1,250.00	1,250.00
	This quote is good for 90 days for image acquisition to commence by the end of August 2017 or sooner. Ventura County Sales Tax		7.50%	0.00
			Total	\$6,600.00